Monitorler

23

21

23

21

23

23

23

27

23

23

27

23

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Dahua

Lg

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Hikvision

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

93,45

114,45

114,45

124,95

124,95

128,10

131,25

135,45

152,25

152,25

152,25

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23

21

27

27

23.

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

177,45

177,45

177,45

183,75

198,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

240,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

27

27

23.

27

15

27

27

31.

24

15

27

15

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Hp

Asus

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

240,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

241,50

250,95

261,45

261,45

267,75

271,95

292,95

313,95

313,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24,

43

27

31.

27

24

34

34

23.

43

55

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 1806HZ CURVED

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

22

21.

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

Asus

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Hikvision

Dahua

Msi

Samsung

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

324,45

326,55

334,95

345,45

351,75

388,50

409,50

523,95

555,45

582,75

924,00

2.098,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

3.412,50 TL

82,95

usb



24

24

24

27

21.

22

21.

23.

24

21.

24

27

24

27

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

3.568,95 TL

94,50 USD

3.937,50 TL

4.198,95 TL

103,95 USD

103,95 USD

103,95 USD

103,95 USD

4.410,00 TL

107,10 USD

4.462,50 TL

4.725,00 TL

4.725,00 TL

4.725,00 TL



21

24

24

23.

23.

21.

23.

22

23.

23.

23.

25

21.

27

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Dahua

Gamepower

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Dahua

Asus

Hikvision

Hp

Philips

Asus

Msi

Msi

Dell

115,50

120,75

usD

usD

5.145,00 TL

123,90

124,95

126,00

126,00

126,00

135,45

135,45

135,45

135,45

135,45

156,45

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

24

27

24

27

24

23.

23.

27

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

156,45

157,50

157,50

162,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

6.825,00 TL

173,25

173,25

177,45

177,45

177,45

177,45

183,75

187,95

187,95

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24

24

23.

27

27

27

23.

27

27

24

27

23.

32

23

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART

MONITOR

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Lenovo

198,45

198,45

199,50

usD

usD

usb

8.398,95 TL

204,75

208,95

208,95

208,95

210,00

219,45

220,50

220,50

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

9.397,50 TL

231,00

usD



27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI

1xVGA+VESA

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

240,45

240,45

241,50

241,50

252,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

10.498,95 TL

257,25

261,45

262,50

267,75

271,95

271,95

271,95

271,95

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

15

27

23.

27

27

32

27

27

24

27

31.

23.

27

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ USB-C

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

Gamepower

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

273,00

273,00

274,05

283,50

285,60

288,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

12.598,95 TL

303,45

303,45

304,50

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

Asus

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Dell

Gamepower

Lenovo

Philips

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Asus

313,95

313,95

319,20

324,45

345,45

345,45

376,95

383,25

383,25

408,45

420,00

437,85

471,45

481,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31

17

27

24.

27

14

49

32

27.

32

23.

26.

49

27

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED

240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP

CURVED

PHILIPS 27E1N1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Lg

Philips

523,95

523,95

523,95

523,95

586,95

628,95

782,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

33.600,00 TL

943,95

usD

40.950,00 TL

1.029,00

1.321,95

1.522,50

2.476,95

usb

usb

usb

usb



